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Election Date: 8/4/2016

Election Summary Report

Overton County, Tennessee
2016 State Primary and County General
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E- # OFElection Day Votes 1487 NUMBER O F PRECINCTS:
A- # OF Absentee and Early Votes 1973 # OFPRECINCTS REPO RTHD:

P- # OF Provisional Votes
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9205 1
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PUBLIC COUNT: 3461

VOTER TURNOUT: 26.22%

Yo

71.24%
25.24%
1.38%
2.14%
0.00%

75.92%
23.40%
0.68%

08.62%
1.38%

99.86%
0.14%

100.00%

0.00%

25.12%
56.8006

# OFPRECINCTS NOTREPO RTH):

#OFPRECINCTS INCOMPLEIE

VOTEFOR 1
{RUS House of Reps 6th Dist

DIANE BLACK

JOES. CARR

TOMMY N. HAY

DONALD STRONG

Write-In

VOTEFOR 1

{DIUS Hous e of Reps 6th Dist

DAVIDW. KBENT
FLO MATHESON
Write-In

VOTEFOR 1

(RITNHouse of Reps 41st Dist
ED BUTER

Write-In

VOTEFOR 1

{(DyTNHouse of Reps 41st Dist
JOHN MARK WINDL_E

Write-In

VOTE FOR 1

(D)State Committeeman 15th Dist

FRANK HARDEGREE
Write-In

VOTE FOR 1
Assessor of Property

(R) PAT HUCKEBY
(D) CARA BOONE
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A P TOTAL
VOTES= 3,384
338 0 611
1 0 1
VOTES= 2,474
1382 1 2449
10 0 25
VOTES= 733
243 0 384
225 0 346
2 §) 3
VOTES= 639
124 0 231
21D G 458
0 G 0
VOTES= 460
106 L 359
62 0 101
0 0 (
VOTES= 522
178 0 308
121 0 212
1 0 2
VOTES~ 668
207 0 359
160 0 308
0 0 0
VOTES= 2,037
551 G 1010
567 G 1027
VOTES= 2.031
552 0 1009
558 O 1022
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0.00%

78.04%
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0.00%

58.00%
40.61%
0.38%

53.74%
46.26%
0.00%

49 58%
50.42%

49.68%
50.32%

VOTEFOR 1

Assessor of Property
() LEE CROWDER Il

Write-In

VOTEFOR 1

Hichway Superintendent
(R) JAMES H NORROD

Write-In

VOTE FOR 1
SB Dist. 1
MIKE HAY ES

DAVID L. SADLER, SR.

Write-In

VOTEFOR 1
SB Dist. 2

HOUSTON ROEBINS

MIKE SULLIV AN
Write-In

VOTEFOR 1
SB Dist. 3

WILLIAM J ABSTON
DANNY W. STEWART

Write-In

VOTE FOR 1
SB Dist. 4

HOWARD MILLER
MATTHEW TUTTLE

Write-in

VOTEFOR 1
SB Dist. b

JARMAN HICKS
DENNIS WRIGHT
Write-In

VOTEFOR 1

Supreme Court AtLg - Bvins

Hetain
Replace

VOTE FOR 1

Supreme Court At Lg - Kirby

Retain
Replace
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End Of Report
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48.13%
50.87%

49.63%
50.37%

50.15%
49.85%

49.92%
50.08%

20.33%
49.67%

49.54%
20.46%

52.28%
47.72%

51.0%%
48.91%

VOTE FOR 1
Supreme Court At Lg - Page

Retain
Replace

‘JOTE_ FOR 1
Ctof Appeals - Armstrong

Retain
Heplace

VOTEFOR 1
Ctof Appeals - Gibson

Retain
Replace

VOTE FOR 1
Ctof Appeals - Goidin

Retain
Replace

VOTEFOR 1

Ctof Crim Appeals - Montgomery
Retain

Replace

VOTEFOR 1

Ctof Crim Appeals - Easter

Retain
Replace

VOTE FOR 1
Ctof Crim Appeals - Holloway

Retain
RHeplace

VOTE FOR 1
Ctof Crim Appeals - Dver

Retain
RHeplace
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